
Final Classification

Classificação Final Oficial Campeonato Promo de Ralis

POS N
ENTRANT / DRIVER / CODRIVER
CONCORRENTE / PILOTO / NAVEGADOR

LIC
VEHICLE
VIATURA

CL
GR

TIME
TEMPO

(PENAL)
(KM/H)

DIFF 1. / PREV
DIF 1º / ANT

1 101 Filipe Nogueira
Filipe Nogueira
João Vieira

4799
4799
2305

PEUGEOT
208 R2

1 / 2
1 / P1

54:14.8
(90,55)

+0.0
+0.0

2 102 Alfredo Moreira
Alfredo Moreira
Cláudia Coelho

2066
2066
3520

FIAT
UNO 45S

1 / 8
1 / X1

58:58.3
(83,30)

+4:43.5
+4:43.5

3 111 Paulo Santos
Paulo Santos
José Marques

980
980
1181

PEUGEOT
206

1 / 9
2 / X1

59:49.5
00:00:10
(82,11)

+5:34.7
+51.2

4 109 Fábio Nunes
Fábio Nunes
Luís Ribeiro

873
873

3080

PEUGEOT
206 GTI

2 / 2
2 / P1

1:01:41.5
(79,63)

+7:26.7
+1:52.0

5 * 107 Daniela Lopes
Daniela Lopes
Soraia Silva

1053
1053
2993

CITROEN
SAXO CUP

2 / 9
3 / X1

1:09:54.4
(70,27)

+15:39.6
+8:12.9

6 * 104 João Castanheira
João Castanheira
Carlota Teles

1065
1065
1069

FORD
Fiesta R2

3 / 2
3 / P1

1:16:38.6
(64,09)

+22:23.8
+6:44.2

RETIREMENTS
DESISTENTES

Stage
Especial

Reason
Motivo

105 Tiago Pereira
Tiago Pereira
Fernando Pereira

759
759
760

CITROEN
C2 R2

9
X1

2 WITHDRAWN
ABANDONO

106 Mariana Alves
Mariana Alves
Pedro Cardoso

1992
1992
4342

SUBARU
IMPREZA GC8

14
X3

9 WITHDRAWN
ABANDONO

108 Francisco Dionísio
Francisco Dionísio
José Janela

5536
5536
1481

RENAULT
CLIO R3C SPORT

10
X2

1 WITHDRAWN
ABANDONO
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* SuperRali
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